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General information about company

Scrip code 522205
NSE Symbol PRAJIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN

INE074A01025

Name of the company

PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

113
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufa es/No Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whglhcr lhc_l‘.lslctfl Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 0 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 100
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 100
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 100
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 100
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 100
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TableI-S y Stati t holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
. No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. narcholding asa % | of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid up equit; aid-u underlyin; shares held of total no. of shares
80T | shareholder | shareholders | P2!¢ UP €quity | paic-up ying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(In) (1) A SCRR, 1957) (VIII) o
av) shares Receipts (V) (V)+ (VD) Asa%of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: |Class % of
held (V) Sa70 ) 1x cary Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 60300000 60300000 32.81 60300000 60300000 | 32.81
Group
(B) Public 324846 123513088 123513088 67.19 123513088 123513088 | 67.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 324849 183813088 183813088 100 183813088 183813088 | 100
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TableI-S y Stati t holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\Il;meer of
o, ares
No. Of g ul | pomberof | pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g tu Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sh: No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYIE ] convertible encumbered | Murmber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a H
shareholder | Outstanding " convertible held in
0] N Outstanding s percentage of A -
(o) convertible securities diluted st sa Asa% dematerialized
securities szrranls and No. Of iluted share % of - form (XIV)
Xi 1) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
5 Xi) Warms [apita (XD= | No. | otal | No.
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares c.ategory cﬁtegory c.a}segory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32.81 60300000
Group
(B) Public 67.19 123384385 0 0 9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 183684385 0 0 9
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No.Of |No.Of | Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF N;};Lf fully | partty | shares \T}?.::l\"ﬁ; 4 | %oftotal no. of
Category & Name of | 50 paic up paid-up |underlying |3 oo shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity N ? (ViD= % of
the Sharcholders (T) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7 ol
(1) shares held | N (IV)H(V)+ Total
v) shares | Receipts w1 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: Class a
( held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y 3% | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 60300000 60300000 | 32.81 60300000 60300000 |32.81
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Tmal *) 3 60300000 60300000 32.81 60300000 60300000 |32.81
o)) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 60300000 60300000 | 32.81 60300000 60300000 | 32.81
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 18 23908070 23908070 13.01 23908070 23908070 | 13.01
© Alternate Investment 398707 398707 022 398707 398707 {022
(d) Banks 3 629 629 0 629 629 0
(e) Insurance Companies | 7 850651 850651 0.46 850651 850651 0.46
. NBEFCs registered
(i) with RBI 2 5001 5001 0 5001 5001 0
Gyt ® 34 25163058 25163058 | 13.69 25163058 25163058 | 13.69
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors Category | 120 29794563 29794563 [ 16.21 29794563 29794563 | 16.21
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 11 4896782 4896782 2.66 4896782 4896782 2.66
nvestors Category 11
Gyt ® 131 34691345 34691345 | 18.87 34691345 34691345 | 18.87
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 27 325751 325751 0.18 325751 325751 0.18
and nominee
directors)
. Key Managerial
(©) Personnel 1 75 75 0 75 75 0
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 269661 269661 0.15 269661 269661 0.15
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
() share capital up to 313639 46463694 46463694 | 25.28 46463694 46463694 | 25.28
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 23 6303584 6303584 343 6303584 6303584 | 3.43
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Ry dent ndians | 725 3195815 3105815 | 174 3195815 3195815 | 174
3) Foreign Nationals 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
() Bodies Corporate 861 5051602 5051602 2.75 5051602 5051602 |2.75
(m) Any Other (specify) | 3403 2047503 2047503 1.11 2047503 2047503 1.11
Gy ® 324681 63658685 63658685 | 34.63 63658685 63658685 [34.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 324846 123513088 123513088 | 67.19 123513088 123513088 | 67.19
(2+(B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2 324849 183813088 183813088 | 100 183813088 183813088 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 324849 183813088 183813088 | 100 183813088 183813088 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered umber 0
. . B S equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ?
Sr. N . . T held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | p of dematerialized

convertible ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% cmateria’ize

- . . . - f total sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFtotal i1 o total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) Asa % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c_gtegory c_zﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 32.81 60300000
(Sl“)b'T‘“a] @ 3281 60300000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3281 60300000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D)HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 13.01 23908070 0 0 0
(c) 0.22 398707 0 0 0
(d) 0 629 0 0 0
(e) 0.46 850651 0 0 0
(i) 0 5001 0 0 0
(Sl";b'T"‘a] ® 13.69 25163058 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 16.21 29794563 0 0 9
(e) 2.66 4896782 0 0 0
(SZ“)"‘T"‘” ® 18.87 34691345 0 0 9
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
(b) 0.18 325751 0 0 0
(c) 0 75 0 0 0
€3] 0.15 269661 0 0 0
(g) 2528 46336491 0 0 0
(h) 343 6303584 0 0 0
0] 1.74 3195315 0 0 0
() 0 1000 0 0 0
U] 275 5050602 0 0 0
(m) 1.11 2047503 0 0 0
(S;‘)b‘T‘“al ®) 34.63 63529982 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 67.19 123384385 0 0 9
(B)2)+B)B)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 183684385
Total (A+B+C 100 183684385
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DR PRAMOD
CHAUDHARI

MS. PARIMAL
CHAUDHARI

MS. PARIMAL CHAUDHARI-TRUSTEE MORIYASET
TRUST

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAKPC1752D

AAUPC6519Q

AABTM6862F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38700000

14400000

7200000

60300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

38700000

14400000

7200000

60300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.05

7.83

3.92

32.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

38700000

14400000

7200000

60300000

Class eg:y

Total

38700000

14400000

7200000

60300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.05

7.83

3.92

32.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.05

7.83

3.92

32.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38700000

14400000

7200000

60300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2

3

4

5

Name of the Nippon Life India Trustee Canara Robeco
Shareholders (I) Ltd-A/c Nippon India Mutual Fund

Franklin India Smaller
Companies Fund

UTI Mid Cap
Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to
go back

PAN (1) AAATR0090B AAATC3901G

AAATT4931H

AAETS9556K

AAATB0102C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7473916 5543663
held (IV)

3004373

2630161

2250525

20902638

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ | 7473916 5543663
(V)+ (VD)

3004373

2630161

2250525

20902638

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.43

1.22

11.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7473916 5543663

3004373

2630161

2250525

20902638

Class eg:y

Total 7473916 5543663

3004373

2630161

2250525

20902638

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 07 3.02

1.63

1.43

122

11.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.43

122

11.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7473916 5543663

3004373

2630161

2250525

20902638

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 [

Sub-category (i) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Name of the Gothic
Shareholders (I) Corporation

Goldman Sachs Funds-
Goldman Sachs India Equity

Government Pension
Fund Global

Atyant Capital India
Fund I

Vanderbilt University-Atyant
Capital Management

Click here to
go back

PAN (1) AADCG1073F

AAGCGI887L

AACCNI454E

AAFCA4514M

AAAAV5194R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3963576
held (IV)

2983932

2543400

2250469

2046609

13787986

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+ | 3963576
(V)+ (VD)

2983932

2543400

2250469

2046609

13787986

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.38

1.22

1.11

7.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3963576

2983932

2543400

2250469

2046609

13787986

Class eg:y

Total 3963576

2983932

2543400

2250469

2046609

13787986

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 216

1.62

1.38

1.22

1.11

7.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.38

1.22

1.11

7.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3963576

2983932

2543400

2250469

2046609

13787986

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) | 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Category Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

95

3288

3403

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 9338
held (IV)

367503

1665936

4726

2047503

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ {9338
(V)+ (VD)

367503

1665936

4726

2047503

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.91

1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9338

367503

1665936

4726

2047503

Class eg:y

Total 9338

367503

1665936

4726

2047503

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.91

1.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.91

1.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9338

367503

1665936

4726

2047503

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner l?‘elalls of_holdmg/ exercise of nght of the. SBO ";_ R
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
;i y creation /
S Passport Nationali Passport e Whether by virtue of: acquisition
- No. in nality No. in . Rights o
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable ights on | Exercise enif
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin: distributable | Exercise o significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares | &7 2| dividend or |of omificant | Peneficial
for(}lgn is selected) forglgn is selected) M8 | any other control | MEMACAN | interest
national national distribution influence
Parimal
ol Chaudhari-
U | Modicar | AAKPCI752D India Trustee | AABTM6862M India 3.92 No No 23-05-2006
Viadhukar Moriyaset
Chaudhari
Trust
Total: |3.92 (0 0
Parimal
o Chaudhari-
2 | prame | AAUPC6519Q India Trustee | AABTM6862M India 3.92 No No 23-05-2006
amod Moriyaset
Chaudhari
Trust
Total: |3.92 (0 0
Parimal
Mr. Parth Chaudhari-
3 Pramod AHUPC1747TM India Trustee AABTM6862M India 3.92 No No 23-05-2006
Chaudhari Moriyaset
Trust
Total: |3.92 (0 0
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